Visit www.zioxi.co.uk
A great, compact trolley for smaller laptops & Chromebooks
Provides charging and secured storage for 16, 20 or 32 Chromebooks, smaller laptops, netbooks and tablets
(including 14” Chromebooks and Laptops - but please check shelf dimensions before ordering). Horizontal device
storage for easy access, with only a short length of power lead presented to each shelf.
Key features:
• Compact, simple & unobtrusive design
• Charging using the manufacturer supplied AC adapters, all stored in a separate and secured electrical
compartment with mains cable winders and shelves for power “bricks”
• Cable management with only a short length of DC power cable presented at the front of each shelf - so cables
are all neat & tidy, very simple to connect and can’t go missing
• Soft start power management module as standard to prevent fuse and circuit breaker issues on start up
• Choice of digital code locks (with master key), RFID or key locks
• Doors fold back 270 degrees preventing damage, providing easy access and with magnetic retention
• Handle cut outs to help you steer, lockable doors and lockable castors
• Available in compact trolley or cupboard variants, or as integrated modules within the zioxi TeacherWall
• Now also available with zioxi onView web control and monitoring
CHRGT-CB-16 Mobile storage and charging trolley for 16 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and key lock
95h x 64w x 50d
(cm)
CHRGT-CB-16-C Mobile storage and charging trolley for 16 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and digital code lock
95h x 64w x 50d
(cm)
CHRGT-CB-20 Mobile storage and charging trolley for 20 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and key lock
95h x 64w x 50d
(cm)
CHRGT-CB-20-C Mobile storage and charging trolley for 20 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and digital code lock
95h x 64w x 50d
(cm)
CHRGT-CB-32 Mobile storage and charging trolley for 32 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and 2 key locks
95h x 104w x 50d
(cm)
CHRGT-CB-32-C Mobile storage and charging trolley for 32 Chromebooks and small laptops, with
power management and 2 digital code locks
95h x 104w x 50d
(cm)
   Chromebook Charging Trolley
* Add –OV to select zioxi onView web control
Visit www.zioxi.co.uk
Finish White melamine-faced MDF carcase and doors, compact laminate top, ex-
truded shelves, metal electric compartment cover in dark grey.
Power Requires 1 external power socket. Soft start power management is includ-
ed as standard on all models.
Supports UK & EU plug sockets for device AC adapters, others by request.
(Individual device power adapters & cables are not included)
Warranty 5 years (2 years for electrics)
The device shelf size (mm) is 400d x 255w x 40h ( 32h for 20 bay trolleys).  This is sufficient for chromebooks and small
laptops up to 14” screen sizes, including the HP & Acer 14” Chromebooks and the MacBook Air 13”. The trolley is also
suitable for netbooks and tablets. These dimensions need to accommodate the power lead connector plugged into
the device. Please check this carefully, especially if the power connector is on the back edge of the device. If in doubt,
then please give us a call.
Shelf dimensions:
End power connection Back power connection
   Chromebook Charging Trolley